FlexWall®Plus
FW80/5
Volumetric and gravimetric
Brabender Technologie GmbH & Co KG, Kulturstr. 49, 47055 Duisburg,
Tel.: +49(0)203 9984-0, email@brabender-technologie.com
Changes reserved
Status: 2021-05
volumetric feeders gravimetric feeders

Status: 2021-05
Available Screw Sizes and Feed Rates
Screw type Designation Ø / p
[mm]
Tube
designation
Tube dia.
[mm]
Max. speed
[min-1]
Max. feed rate *
[dm3/h]
Max. feed rate *
[cuft/h]
 Spiral screw (S)
(TA=with trough
activation)
S 43/27 (TA) 443 48.3x2.0 198 / 100Hz 380 13.4
S 43/42 (TA) 443 48.3x2.0 198 / 100Hz 635 22.4
S 52/39 (TA) 563 60.3x2.0 198 / 100Hz 821 29
S 52/62 (TA) 563 60.3x2.0 198 / 100Hz 1391 49.1
S 67/45 715 76.1x2.3 198 / 100Hz 1665 58.8
S 67/71 715 76.1x2.3 198 / 100Hz 2745 96.9
S 79/45 843 88.9x2.3 198 / 100Hz 2357 83.2
S 79/82 843 88.9x2.3 198 / 100Hz 4499 158.9
Spiral screw (S) for
granules
S 43/27 563 60.3x2.0 198 / 100Hz 521 18.4
S 43/42 563 60.3x2.0 198 / 100Hz 863 30.5
S 52/39 715 76.1x2.3 198 / 100Hz 1191 42.1
S 52/62 715 76.1x2.3 198 / 100Hz 2003 70.7
S 67/45 843 88.9x2.3 198 / 100Hz 2155 76.1
S 67/71 843 88.9x2.3 198 / 100Hz 3537 124.9
Blade screw (B)
B 40/32 443 48.3x2.0 198 / 100Hz 311 11
B 40/46 443 48.3x2.0 198 / 100Hz 465 16.4
B 50/45 563 60.3x2.0 198 / 100Hz 797 28.1
B 50/70 563 60.3x2.0 198 / 100Hz 1279 45.2
B 79/50 843 88.9x2.3 198 / 100Hz 2280 80.5
B 79/88 843 88.9x2.3 198 / 100Hz 4193 148.1
Fiber screw (F)
F 5230/45-K20 563 60.3x2.0 198 / 100Hz 579 20.4
F 5245/60-K20 563 60.3x2.0 198 / 100Hz 898 31.7
F 7945/60-K39 843 88.9x2.3 198 / 100Hz 1846 65.2
F 7945/60-K20 843 88.9x2.3 198 / 100Hz 2282 80.6
* Theoretical values at 100% screw filling level and motor speed. Depending on the flow characteristics the screw filling level may decrease to 50%.
Further limitations must be considered for gravimetric feeding, as max. speed should be reduced to allow for bulk density variations.
How to read the table of screws
Technical Specification
Ambient temperature: 0°C to +45°C (32°F to 113°F)
* Optionally available: conductive or
chemically resistant FDA approval
polyurethane
Humidity of the air:   up to 85% without condensation
max. vacuum/pressure: 3 hPa (3 mbar) (1.2 inches of water)
Ingredient temperature:  0°C to +50°C (32°F to 122°F)
max. bulk density (volumetric): 1.5 kg/dm³ * (94 lb/cuft)
** Three-phase motors are designed
for a power supply of: 230/400 V - 50
Hz, and for the operation in TT
networks, TN networks or networks
with earthed neutral. For different
networks adaptation measures are
necessary.
max. bulk density (gravimetric):
1.5 kg/dm³ (94 lb/cuft) with hopper 100dm³ (3.53 cuft)
1.1 kg/dm³ (69 lb/cuft) with hopper 200 dm³ (7.06 cuft)
Flexible screw trough: polyurethane, food-proof acc. to LMBG*
Housing, extension hopper, hopper lid: 1.4301 (304 SS)